
Fee Information
ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Standard deposit:   $250 flat

Kitchen deposit:   $100 flat

Alcohol and/or food deposit:   $350 flat

Alcohol surcharge:   $50 flat 

False alarm that causes fire dept to respond:   $350 per alarm

Security guard fee:   $45 per hour, per guard (4-hour minimum required)

Room size based on banquet style capacity.
There is a (4) four hour minimum for rentals outside of the facility's operating hours.

Community Center
Room Rentals

Room Size

Small

Medium

Large/XL

1-39

40-100

101+

$60 per hour

$90 per hour

$200 per hour

$250 flat

$250 flat

$250 flat

$350 flat

$350 flat

$350 flat
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East Portal Clubhouse
Room Rentals

Main Room - includes Kitchen
Capacity: 40          Price: $90

Room prices are hourly


