

Community Center Room Rentals

Fee Information

ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Room size based on banquet style capacity.

There is a (4) four hour minimum for rentals outside of the facility's operating hours.

Room Size	Banquet Capacity	Cost	Standard Deposit	Alcohol and/or Food Deposit
Small	1-39	\$60 per hour	\$250 flat	\$350 flat
Medium	40-100	\$90 per hour	\$250 flat	\$350 flat
Large/XL	101+	\$200 per hour	\$250 flat	\$350 flat

Standard deposit: \$250 flat

Kitchen deposit: \$100 flat

Alcohol and/or food deposit: \$350 flat

Alcohol surcharge: \$50 flat

False alarm that causes fire dept to respond: \$350 per alarm

Security guard fee: \$45 per hour, per guard (4-hour minimum required)



Room prices are hourly

East Portal Clubhouse Room Rentals

Main Room - includes Kitchen

Capacity: 40 Price: \$90

Photos Coming Soon! Photos Coming Soon!

Photos Coming Soon! Photos Coming